
2025 COMMUNITY MEALS2025 COMMUNITY MEALS
IN-HOUSE DINING ONLY! 

MEALS SPONSORED BY GARDEN SPOT
VILLAGE & CROSSNET MINISTRIES 

CONTACT US

717-355-2454
corrine@elancocross.org 

for more information

Monday, January 27* 
Monday, February 24
Monday, March 24*
Monday, April 28
Monday, May 19* 
Monday, June 23
Monday, July 28*
Monday, August 25
Monday, September 22*
Monday, October 27 
Monday, November 24* 
Monday, December 22
*Note- months Anchored Ministries 
will be onsite.

MEAL DATE & TIME
5:30-6:30 PM
(doors open at 5:15 PM)

DINING LOCATION

At Double Orange Doors
110 West Franklin Street
New Holland, PA 17557

CrossNet Youth Center


